www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton308
5L
5L
Champ N2MVF
non-metallic compact
fluorescent luminaires
 Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
 Cl. II, Groups F, G

•  120-277V, 50-60 Hz
•  347V, 60 Hz
Ordering information:
Options:
Description Suffix
• Wall mount arm – for converting
a ceiling mount luminaire to wall
mount ....................................N2MV-WM1
• Factory assembled with lamps installed
for additional labor savings ....................FA
• Fused – protects ballast against abnormal
line conditions .................................... S658
 Not suitable for marine applications
• Furnished with lamps ........................ S714
• Teflon coating on globe for increased
shatter protection against glass fragments
when subject to thermal shock, etc. . S808
Mounting style
Hub
size
Lamp
watts
Cat. #
With G303 globe and P33 guard
Pendant mount
3/4” 52 N2MVF2A052GP
1” N2MVF3A052GP
3/4” 64 N2MVF2A064GP
1” N2MVF3A064GP
Ceiling mount through feed
3/4” 52 N2MVF2C052GP
1” N2MVF3C052GP
3/4” 64 N2MVF2C064GP
1” N2MVF3C064GP
Stanchion mount 25° angle 11/2” 52 N2MVFJ052GP
11/2” 64 N2MVFJ064GP
Photometrics:
•   Complete photometrics can be found at
NEC/UL and CEC/CSA (cUL) CEC/CSA (cUL)